SMATY, SCHOOL VARSTTY

i. Gabe Cayten Hollister 16109 - TEAM m
| 2. Roy Gonzales Linooln 16241 4+ Linooln
3. John Rembao Santa Crus 16520 2. Santa Orus ‘?3
b, Roxy Aguizze Hollister 16132 3« Gundersen 85
5. Alex Conzales Iincolin 16338 4. Blockford 85
6. Bobby Canales Holligter 16157  Je Seaside 126
?. Kyle Buven Blackford 17:06 6o 8LV 129
8., John Ievenioh Lineoln 17:08 7+ Faeific Grove 169
9, John Scowh Haxbor C17e30 8. Palma 76
0. Alan Yeleh Lingoln 17:34f  9» Haxborw ING,
1%i. Mike Higgins Seaside 17236 Alieal ING,
| 12, Eron Flory Blackfond {7:48 9. Hollister INC.
i3: Greg Rusgh Gunderson 17:52 '
4%, Juan Escobedo Lincoln 17350
| 15. Rick Peavsan SLy 17359
16+ Hay Rembao Santa Cruz 181048
i7: Steve Rood By {2203
18, Jim Myrlck Sepnide (305
19, Todd Campurse Gunderson 18:06
20, Rob Kohneson Gunderson 18131
2is BRon Iomeizs Gundewson 13:32
22. Gavy Usight Santa Cruz 813
23« ©Oteve Haege Blackford 18:16 -
2. ym»e Delucchi Sawnta Cyus 18247
— 2Bs Flinck Palnma : 3232
26. Teve Ronda Sania Cruz 132798
, 270 Vaughn Rhoades Blackford {3292
28, Lse Suggs | Gundersen 13149
29, Gilbexto Barvato Seaslde 13:53
‘ 30, Havie Anays Gundereon 18357
| 38. Dan Baker Harbor 11408 .
| %2« Jeff Rilsy  Gunderson 1009
‘ #%. Bob Roadiger SV 1632
| Yo Brizn Spoyerer G 1215
| 35: Dale ILittle Palma ith23
‘ 36. Rich Conphsll Seaside 1933
| 7. Ki% White Blackiord 19:%4
| 3Be Steve Pormiey G 19:59
3%, Mike Hudson Lincsin 19s8
bO:. Todd NMelann 0 1O
‘E'F’iw u:,.!‘.‘z: mﬂ‘, 1 ’ia;tfbﬂz LQE"‘::
k2. Greg Hpagensen SLV 1944:
'153 . [EAxY Constock el 19144
| &%, Rich Higezins Jeaside 19:52
| L5 Jswes Rendieman Seaside 20:13
46, Tan Bows G 20:19
47. Jdohn Bell Palua, ROl
48, Deb Selind G BLldd
B0 Gonnokr Palme 2204
o Q. Steon Johonser SLY 2l
5Ly John Gurase .‘m 25300
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LARGE SCHOOL BOYS PROSH-SQ¥H

Vie Gajenski
Jim Bergkanp
Don Hellex
Jeff Hotchkiss
Joe Hulchins
Joe Dickins
David Mitchell

Seett Maxugama, -

John Stallings

Ton Matalavage

Tim Osterkanp
David Ssunchesz
Seott Ifland

Richavd Bargetio

Dewid Caxcia
Mike Plsenti

Daniel Daxeau

Hung Ha
Tomar Malavey

~ Sunnyvele

Suwnnyvale
Leign
Leigh
leigh

- Suanyvele

Sunnyvale
Sante Clars
Leigh
Leigh

Sequel
Sunnyvale . °
Soquel '
Soquel

Swmnyvale
Bunayvale

Leigh
Santa Glaza

SHALL SCHOCL B0YS FROSH-SO0TH

Cemar Acosta
Seattini
Hash Guareacha
Chiels Hanson
Billy Soto

Steve CGoetielmann
Holewningki

Zal Quezada
ifigusl Cano
Orlande Gypree

"Kylz Bisles

Guest
Iogsaxrd
Jeff Hergrave
Cupero
Jim Ashexaft
Sehrieber
313 Vanley
Bilanchini
dJos Strester
Joff Smidh

Hellister
Palma
Hollisler
&LV
Hellister
Aptos
Palms
Hollistex
Alimal
Hollistan
Haxhar
Halima
Palina
ARisal
Palma
Hollister

Paims

17:3%
17:50
17:51

18110

18:13

18:35
18239

L 18284

i8:45

19101
$9:08

19219

19:50

21313

16:49
16150
17447

17139

17334
1747
17sk9
i7:55
18158
18231
18345
18250
19:29
19357
1959
20:00

20843
20448,

21307

20353

N

i.
2.

:.‘ i!’u

 A8s37
48:%9
, 18:22 <<
"y 18425 1
" ABIgYe

L.

e
e
e

'y .3.

Leigh -2
Sunnyvale 32
Soquel . 66

Sa,n%a,(} 4ra Ine. . ‘ 2

Hollister a1
Polma 32
SLV Ing.
Haxbor Ine,
Aptos Ing,
Alizal Inc,



LARGE: SCHOOL BOYS JV _TEAM SCORES

i? 1158 5 i

- e Chris Hicky ieigh Leigh : Y4
—<s Frank Hong Sumnyvale 18:53 ° 2. ILincoln Inc,
3. Paul Butterfisld Leigh 19301 2. Soguel Inc.
&. Rob Hecocks: Ileigh 19:04 2. Sunnyvale Inc.
5. Rodolfo Maxrtines Sunnyvale 19:07 -
6. Carl Franco Lincoln 19:08
7. Haruel Solis Sunnyvale 19:18
8., Don Gorman Leigh 19:29
9. Honusl Olmog Lincoln 1933
10. Paul Melean Soquel 19143
11, Xiric Brown 19:55
12, Eric Sullivan Leigh 20:08
13. Doug Young Leigh 20:25
i%. Rich Forst Leigh 21823
i8. Javier Avils . Sunnyvale 22101
t6. Allen Fexdinand Soquel 22353
7. Jim Holmes Sequel 2h: b0
SMALL SCHOOL BOYS JV TEAY SCORES
i+ Bob Sharp Blackford i8:06 4. Blackford 24
2. RAndy Sowers Blackford 18:21 2. Sante Gruz 34
%+ Rich ¥ilkins Blackford 18:42 3. Pacific Grove Inc.
bo  Joe Terra Santa Cruz 183109 9, 8LV Inc,
5« Victor Mungie Santa Cnus i8:52 3. Hollister Ine,
o Raob FPoll Sants Cruz 19:05 3. Havello Inc.
~™%7. Rauvl Trujilio Hollistex 12:09 3. Harbor Inc.
8. ¥or Hjalmavason Santa Cxruz 19:18 :
9. Craig Blackwsll Blackford 19:25
10, lHike Hahansy Santa Cruz 19126
14. Corvdon Ragh 8LV 19:27
$2. Chuck Jaine Hollister 19540
13 Dave ileiman Blackfond 19345
i, Mike Xliegel Santa Cruz 19188
i85, Mike chhelebs G 20125
16. Ton Fathom HMarello 20356
17 Chvris Trevino farvello 21:01
8. Jim Chapmasn 21102
19« Doug Comstock B 21328
20, Brian Jowers STV 2548
21. Todd Bates B 2149
22. Todd Béanebt Sania Gruz 223528
23, Hike Jam SEV 23:02




i3
i6.
i7.
ie.

L7a

20,

244
22.
236\
2k,
2%,
26,
..?‘. ®
28,
30,

]
it

LABRGE SCHOOL BOYS FROSH

Steve Johnson

Eeb VanDisvendonci

Jexrry LeRoy
Dan Clemens
Todd Hoffman
Alan loore
Joge Martinew
Chxis McKay
Chuck Yamen
Jim Hickey

Darryl Rogers

Faul Bokert
Jin Lovett
Vince Nason
il Ruggles
Louvis Nowveles
Jesss MHema
Xen Cochrane

Isigh
Soguel
Leigh
Seguel
Soguel
Leigh
Sunnyvale
Leigh
Leigh
Sunnyvale
Seguel
Leigh
Leigh
Sunnyvale
Leigh
Sunayvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

SMALL SCHOOL BOYS FROSH

Jos Salemi
John Weaver

Stefan Ruisz

Paul Spano
Fernande Pelayo
Matt Helfingerw
T$h Rysdale
Dereck Dedowieni
Higel Bullock
David Hayper
reg Turnier
John Ferngnoes
Dave Burke
Jim Thomatos
Dan Hernsndes
Paxdd Pevnanoces
Hobert Snith
Coleman
Javier Avila
Craig Guens
Lonpa
Robblie Saskal
Pave Petevson
Daddario
Gusn Willisms
Anthony Garnass
derry Dack
Rvals
Dennls Mayew
Greg Shimuay

e
HOwgerw

Gunderson
Aplos
Haxbor
Sants Orus
8LV .
Gunderson
Apios
Holligter
8LV
Gunderson
SL
Giinderzon
Palms

‘Gunderson

Guadarson
Gm’z&eﬂrmn
51V

Palima
Holllster
Hollligtax
folna
Blackford
Blackford
Yalmg
Hollister
Palma,
Sgnta Cruz
Palms

e

G

Palna

18:41
18:57
i9:26

19:42

19:42
20:4%
20:25
20:28
20:58
21:23%
24:2h
24:43
21:56
22:01
22:08
22315
253
28111

17:30
18105

18:45

18218

18122

18124
1842
18:49
18158
15:12
19:23
12127
19:%
19297
19:39
$9s55
19257
20:09
20:52
20¢53
24313
24i:14

- 21123

2184
24347
21156
2232730
22140
22345

23:17

25156

TEAM SCORES

6

7

INC.
INC,
INC,
INC.
ING,
ING,

i. Lﬁi@'ﬁ : 1?
2. Suanyvale 46
3+Sogual ' ING.
THAM SCORES -

1s Gundersom .
2.Falns
3. Hollister
Fe SLV -
3. Santa Cruz
3. Harhbor
3  Blackford
3. Apios
3. Paeific Grove INC.



.....

36.
:“-?lc
38,
39
&0,

&2,

GIRLS VARSITY

Terry Schneider
Tami Capurso

. Deena Pearson

Gretchen Guelich
lelanie Barxy
Haureen Farrell
Claire Mercudsa
Helen ¥ilmot
Yoxa Hernandes
Jo Barry

Lynn Exickson
Kathy Saylox
Susan Smith
Jemnifler Lavson
Fiona Wilmot
Aligon Stanford
Hindy Guilhert
Heldi Teachout
Rosalind Huth
Kelly Oaterkamp
Hesther Johnson
Amm Robingon
Abby Potter
soann Dobbs
Carol VWoods

Nam Heul Kim
Cindy Stelling
Michelle Silwa
Hica 3mith
Angels ¥Farsdiss

Jeannine Hatian

Pegoy Bulensen
Tamny Janner
Dale Richer -
Yolanda lopsz -
Hartha Evans
Sheilah Slezel
Colesn Allawd
Disne Honda
Karin Yien
Safls Hayeous
Karen Long

Santa Crus
Gundersen
3LV
Seguel
Teigh
Leigh
Haxbor
Leigh
Gunderson
Ieigh
Blagkforg
28

gLV

Senta Orum
Leigh
Santa Cruz
Sugquel,
Sante lrun
Sequel
Sequel
Lynbrock
Lynbrook
Soquel
Yasside
Leigh
lelgh
Lynbrook
Saquel
Santa Grus
2Ly
Lynbrook
Hawbor
[N
Harbox
Sogual
SIV
Morello
leigh
Sants Cruz
sequel
Soquel
Soguel

19:52
20:%6
2052
20:58
2808
21305
21807
213218

21121

24127
21329
21338
22:02

22310

22114
22335
2243
22559
23: 01
23:03
23310
23249
23923
23526
23326
23:41
23153
23258
28323
24455
204427
20
2i3 51
253048
25205
25308
25:09
2522
25130
26312

27145

27385

TEAM SCORES
Leigh 29
Santa Crue 35
Sequel 55
Lynbrook INC,

oLy ING.
Cundergan INC,
Pegific Grove INC,
Blackford INC,
Marells INC.
Seaside INC.



GIRLS FROSH-SOXH

Krietl Jacobson
Donna Ocanas
Teregs Bargetio
Jennifer Parker
Sandy Wilson
Kathy Overling
Cazrle Tryon
Sue Eicher
Barrie Prati
Lisa Paradise
Colleen Schall
Amn Thonas
Lisa Watson
Iioda Camp
Vickis Rogerson
Kari Buxy
Hosme Reyes

Dobbie Vandermeexr

Stacy Hirvst
Hary lassey
Cheryl Helvex
Tersss Hunbter
JeAnn Cherry
Amy Saampavia
ifichelle Hussey
Jaryle Creech
Katle Atcheson
Barbare Rirle

Al SCORES
Soqueal 33
Qunnyvale 36
Aptos ing.
Rlackford Inc.
Leish Ina,
Sante Clars Ince

Smazta Uruz Ino.

Sequel
Sunnyvals
Sogquel
Sunnyvale
Soguel
Sunnyvale
SLV
Hazbom
SLV

SLV
Aptos

Sunnyvale
Santa Cruz
Sunnyvade
Santa Clare
Soguel
Leigh
Haxrbor
Blackford
Aptos
Blackfomd
Bante Cruz
Aptos
Sants Cruz
SLV
Haxboxr
Haxbor

20244
25311
21:32
21358
22206
223143
23316
22519
23116
23320

23s27

233
2343
23156
23357

- 23:38

24213
24310
2h iz
25:00
25:14
25315
25328
25331
26138
2707
28258
26300



LARGE SOHOOL VARSITY

1.
Za

3»

5«
be
Te
&
e
0.
o
220
13,
ila”a
5.
16,
L?w
msﬁ
1%,
20,
28,

-

twmﬂ
~
ﬁ;a
944‘.

AR

205.

27
25,
29,
30,
3.
g 2

ey
A

£

a

@

e T B
L L

L

Rick 1fland
Jegse CGolvin
Ken Bewghanp
Hike Lucss

Dennis Msloney

Jeff Dicks
Jeft Haurer
Steve Samano

Eric Fails -

A1 Delatoxre
Jonn Havarwo

Tom Catledge

Guys Feabody
Wayne Linck
Dave Johnzen
Danny Castro
Tadd Fitchen
Dave Slavin
Pandl Telles
Brian Cangli
Joel Solbach
Jon Hidalgo
Rey Lopes
Chyis Henney
Hang Ho

i . . 5
Lerzmy Stoudie

Iamoyn Wilson
Tim Enoxp
gk Remires
Poul Orteza
Jamal Abed
Tim Markin
John Payne

RIIA BY e Tal
TEAN SCOHES

-.ua“n-.sxa n..w..-

Leigh 27
Soquel b7
E?nn;uau &1
Jawta Glaze 39
Lptos 13

Svnnyvale Inc.

Segueld
Lynbreok
Leigh
Ieish
Leigh
Seguel.
Loigh
Ieigh
Sequel
Aptos
Sunnyvals
Sente Glava
Lynhwdok
Soquel
Lynbrook

Santa Clava

Lynureok
Lyabrook
Sequel
Sunnyvale
Apios '
Sante Glara
gants Glaxa
Sunayvale
Santa Clara

" Sants Glave

San%a Jlare
aquel
zaﬁi@cx
Aphos
wplos
B e
Lptos

brme i 'r‘.a l-v
o m

L >4

3

iy

16110

16218

16336

i6sly7 -

16353
16356
17:08

17219 O
17:27
17:33
17:37.
C17:84

1738
17:49
17:59
18201
18:06
18:19
18:26
18127
1830
1867
18550

49401

19:21

| 19123
19:2%

19:30

19:5% .

20:1l
20323
20:51
22319

N s
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10. #.
0.44.
11‘
12‘
13@
14.
15,
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1?0
38.
19.
20,

Gabe Gaytan
Rick Ifiand
Roy Gonzales
Jesae Celvin
John Rembas
Roxy AguirTe
Hen Bexgkanp
Alex Genzalez
Cesar Acosta
Mike lucas
Dennis Maleney
Scattini
Jeff Dicks
Bobby Ganalss
Kyle Buven -
Jeff¥ Mawrenm
John Leventolht
John Scott
Alan Welch
Hasgh Gueracha

Texzy Schaoeider
Kristl Jacobson
Tami Capurso
Deena, Pesyson

Gretchen Guelienh

Melanie Bexry

Hauveen Farvell

Clairve Hevcuds

Donna Ocanas
Helen #iimot

Foxa Hexnandez
Jo Baxzy

Lynn Evickson
Kathy Saylex
Teregs Bargetito
Jennifer Parker
Susan Salth
Sandy Yilson
Jennifer kayaan
Rathy Overling

e = Sresl Scheol

TOP 20 TIMES

Helligter
Sequel
Lineceln
iynbrenk
Santa Crus
Hollister
Leigh
Lincoln
Hollister
leigh
Leigh
Palnsa,
Soquel
Hollistex
Plackford
Leigh
Lineoln
Harbor
Lincoln
Hollister

16509 *
16:40
16118 =
16:18
16220 «
16532 *
16:36
16238 =
16189 =
6347
16251
16¢5h *

GIELS TOP 20 Timep

Santa Crug

Soquel
Cunderson
SLV
Soquel
Ieigh
Leish
Harbor
Sunnyvale
Leiggv
Gunderson
Leigh
Risckiond
e

Soguel
Sunnyvaie
SLV
Sequsl
Santa Urus
Sunnyvale

19152 *
20544
2056 #
20332 %
20358
21304
21305
21:07
213t
24118

2is21¥
2127
21:29 %
24331 =
21132
21:5%.
22302 %
22306
22:{0%
22:13

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Eavsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Frosh-Soph
Varsity
Vavsity
Frosh-Sopa
Vgralty
Yazsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity .
Frosh-Soph

Vaxsity
Frash=-So7h
Varasity
Varsity
Verasity
Varsity
Vhrsity
Varslty
Frosh=Soph
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity -

Varsity

Frosh-Soph
Frosh-Seph
Varsity -
Frash~Sorh
Vavsity

Fyesh-Soth



October 14: San
Lorenzo Invitat.

BOYS VARSITY
LARGE

R SCHOOL
I iiand (S) 16:10, 2. Colvin (Lyn) 16:18, 3.
Bergkamp {Lei) 16:36, 4. Lucas (Lei} 16:47, §
Malaney (Lei) 16:51. Team Scores — Leigh 27,
ﬁ:que{ 47, Lynbrook 61. Santa Clara B9, Aptos
4

SMALL SCHOOL
1. Gaytan (Hol) 16:09. 2. Gonzales (Lin}
16:11, 3. Rambao (SC) 16:20. 4. Aquirre (Hol)
16:32, 5. Gonzales (Lin) 16:38. Team Scores —
Lincoln 25, Santa Cruz 73, Gunderson 81, Black-
ford 85, Seaside 126, San Lorenzo Valley 179
GIRLS VARSITY :
1 Terry Schneider (SC) 19:52, 2. Tami
Capurso (Gun} 20:46, 3. Pearson {SLV) 20:52, 4.
Guelich [5) 20:58, 5. Barney (Lei) 21:04. Team

/Greg Brock/



